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 1,552.5970 

 544.2452 

 14.2530 

 202.1928 

 2,356.5842 

 190.7803 

 2,046.0900 

 2,123.4913 

 2,038.8264 

 17.0012 

 2,654.6258 

 117.0023 

 1,381.3154 

 0.8774 

 0.5363 

 1.9746 

 293.5546 

 6,624.6519 

 274.1517 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,529.3080 

 536.0815 

 14.0392 

 199.1599 

 2,321.2354 

 187.9186 

 2,015.3987 

 2,091.6389 

 2,008.2440 

 16.7462 

 2,614.8064 

 115.2473 

 1,360.5957 

 0.8642 

 0.5283 

 1.9450 

 289.1513 

 6,525.2821 

 270.0394 

 1,575.8860 

 552.4089 

 14.4668 

 205.2257 

 2,391.9330 

 193.6420 

 2,076.7814 

 2,155.3437 

 2,069.4088 

 17.2562 

 2,694.4452 

 118.7573 

 1,402.0351 

 0.8906 

 0.5443 

 2.0042 

 297.9579 

 6,724.0217 

 278.2640 
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